

W. & L. Jordan GmbH

has successfully achieved **Cradle to Cradle Certified® Silver** for the product(s) under the name:

JOKA and INKU Deluxe Solid Floors 914/920

Certification Number **5484**

Standard Version **3.1**

Lead Assessment Body EPEA GmbH - Part of Drees & Sommer

Material Health Assessment Body EPEA GmbH - Part of Drees & Sommer

Effective Date **02 December 2022**

Expiration Date 01 December 2024

Please see the List of Certified Products (available on the Cradle to Cradle Certified Product Registry) for all products covered within this certificate.

Elwyn Grainger-Jones Executive Director Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute

See the Cradle to Cradle Certified Product Registry at www.c2ccertified.org for additional details Use of the certification marks is subject to the terms and conditions of the C2CPII Certification Agreement and Trademark Use Guidelines. Cradle to Cradle Certified is a registered trademark of the Cradle to Cradle Products Innovation Institute cradletocradle products innovation institute